
 2019 ANNIVERSARY SHOOT - Northbrook Sports Club September 20-22, 2019

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle
12 Gauge 99 PATKE, STEVE 135720 A OPEN CHAMPION SUB SEN CHAMPION

99 WEGE, HAYDEN 279253 AA OPEN RUNNER UP JUNIOR CHAMPION
99 DIDWAY, LARRY 238967 B OPEN THIRD SEN CHAMPION
99 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 AA AA FIRST SUB SEN RUNNER UP
99 JAMESON, DENNIS 116319 AA AA SECOND SEN RUNNER UP
99 KNIGHT, OWEN 271163 AA AA THIRD JUNIOR RUNNER UP
98 DECKER, JAMES 144865 AA SENIOR GROUP 1-1
98 POGLIANO, JOHN 167127 AA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
98 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 AA SEN THIRD
98 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 A A FIRST SUB SEN THIRD
98 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 A A SECOND
98 FJELDE, ERIC 164906 B B FIRST SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
98 STEVENS, BILL 252265 C C FIRST SENIOR GROUP 1-2
97 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA
97 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
97 SCANDARIATO, JOE 289278 B B SECOND
97 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 C C SECOND
96 PRICE, KEVIN 250491 A A THIRD TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
96 GLASBY, MIKE 144618 A TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
96 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B B THIRD
96 TORRES, STEVE 155971 B
96 ZIEGLER, ALEXANDER 280423 C C THIRD JUNIOR THIRD
95 MAAS, DAVE 152328 AA SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
94 STERN, MICHAEL 235980 A
94 VOLTZ, VICTOR 140654 B VETERAN CHAMPION
94 LUBBERS, NATE 247967 C
93 SHULEY, BOB 21408 AA VETERAN RUNNER UP
93 FISCHER, LEE 261143 B TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
93 NODA, CARLOS 242026 B
93 ARNETT, JOHN 301584 C SUB JUN CHAMPION
92 DELMEDICO, MIKE 243166 A
92 DEWEY, RYAN 135422 B SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
92 NILES, WOODY 156458 B
92 PANEK, CLIFFORD 289277 B
91 CARTER, KEITH 290940 C JUNIOR GROUP 1-1
91 NIED, PHILIP 303266 D D FIRST JUNIOR GROUP 1-2
90 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C
90 POGLIANO, JACOB 304948 C
90 LUNDGREN, ERIC 297088 D D SECOND TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2
90 ELLINGHUSEN, R 131723 D D THIRD VETERAN THIRD
90 CHEMELLO, PETE 269109 D
89 HOPPMANN, HARRY 279713 B VETERAN GROUP 1-1
89 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 B VETERAN GROUP 1-2
89 WHEELER JR, DONALD 240293 C
89 FISCHER, SARAH 298236 D LADY CHAMPION
88 WIEHE, BLAKE 287844 E E FIRST MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION
86 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 B
85 TIMMONS, JOEL 271629 C
82 VLA, MIA 290003 E E SECOND
54 MAALOUF, JIMMY E E THIRD

20 Gauge 100 KNIGHT, OWEN 271163 AA OPEN CHAMPION JUNIOR CHAMPION
100 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SEN CHAMPION
99 PRICE, KEVIN 250491 AA OPEN THIRD TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
99 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 AA AA FIRST SUB SEN CHAMPION
99 ARICO, FRANK 164923 A A FIRST SEN RUNNER UP
98 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA AA SECOND TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
98 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA AA THIRD SUB SEN RUNNER UP
97 DELMEDICO, MIKE 243166 AA SEN THIRD
97 MAAS, DAVE 152328 AA SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
97 WEGE, HAYDEN 279253 AA JUNIOR RUNNER UP
97 DECKER, JAMES 144865 A A SECOND SENIOR GROUP 1-1
97 FJELDE, ERIC 164906 B B FIRST SUB SEN THIRD
96 GLASBY, MIKE 144618 AA TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
96 JAMESON, DENNIS 116319 AA RET MIL CHAMPION
96 DIDWAY, LARRY 238967 B B SECOND SENIOR GROUP 1-2
95 DEWEY, RYAN 135422 AA SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
95 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 A A THIRD SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
95 POGLIANO, JOHN 167127 A SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
95 SCANDARIATO, JOE 289278 B B THIRD
95 LUNDGREN, ERIC 297088 C C FIRST
94 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 AA
94 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 A
94 HOPPMANN, HARRY 279713 B VETERAN CHAMPION
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Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle
20 Gauge 94 NILES, WOODY 156458 B

93 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 A
92 FISCHER, SARAH 298236 C C SECOND LADY CHAMPION
91 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 B
91 FISCHER, LEE 261143 B
91 POGLIANO, JACOB 304948 B
91 ELLINGHUSEN, R 131723 C C THIRD VETERAN RUNNER UP
90 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 B
90 PANEK, CLIFFORD 289277 B
90 TIMMONS, JOEL 271629 B JUNIOR THIRD
90 ARNETT, JOHN 301584 C SUB JUN CHAMPION
89 WIEHE, BLAKE 287844 C MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION
83 CHEMELLO, PETE 269109 D D FIRST
74 NODA, CARLOS 242026 B

28 Gauge 99 GLASBY, MIKE 144618 AA OPEN CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
99 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA OPEN RUNNER UP TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
98 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA OPEN THIRD SEN CHAMPION
98 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA AA FIRST SUB SEN CHAMPION
97 DELMEDICO, MIKE 243166 AA AA SECOND SEN THIRD
97 MAAS, DAVE 152328 AA AA THIRD SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
97 DECKER, JAMES 144865 AA SEN RUNNER UP
97 JAMESON, DENNIS 116319 AA SENIOR GROUP 1-1
96 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 AA SUB SEN RUNNER UP
96 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 A A FIRST SENIOR GROUP 1-2
96 DEWEY, RYAN 135422 A A SECOND SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
95 KNIGHT, OWEN 271163 AA JUNIOR CHAMPION
95 PANEK, CLIFFORD 289277 A A THIRD
95 FISCHER, SARAH 298236 B B FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
94 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 AA
94 FJELDE, ERIC 164906 A SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
94 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 A SUB SEN THIRD
94 SCANDARIATO, JOE 289278 B B SECOND SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
94 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B B THIRD
94 HOPPMANN, HARRY 279713 B VETERAN CHAMPION
94 STEVENS, BILL 252265 C C FIRST
94 ARNETT, JOHN 301584 D D FIRST SUB JUN CHAMPION
93 NILES, WOODY 156458 A
93 WIEHE, BLAKE 287844 C C SECOND TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
91 DIDWAY, LARRY 238967 A
91 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 A
90 LUNDGREN, ERIC 297088 C C THIRD TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2
86 NODA, CARLOS 242026 C
83 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 C
82 CHEMELLO, PETE 269109 D D SECOND
80 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C

410 98 MAAS, DAVE 152328 AA OPEN CHAMPION SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
96 KNIGHT, OWEN 271163 AA OPEN RUNNER UP JUNIOR CHAMPION
94 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA OPEN THIRD SUB SEN CHAMPION
94 GLASBY, MIKE 144618 AA AA FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
94 DELMEDICO, MIKE 243166 A A FIRST SEN CHAMPION
93 DEWEY, RYAN 135422 B B FIRST SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
92 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA AA SECOND TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
92 DECKER, JAMES 144865 A A SECOND SEN RUNNER UP
91 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 AA AA THIRD SUB SEN RUNNER UP
91 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA SEN THIRD
88 SCANDARIATO, JOE 289278 B B SECOND SUB SEN THIRD
87 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 A A THIRD SENIOR GROUP 1-1
86 NODA, CARLOS 242026 B B THIRD SENIOR GROUP 1-2
85 NILES, WOODY 156458 A SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
85 WIEHE, BLAKE 287844 B TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
85 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 C C FIRST SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
85 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C C SECOND
82 LUNDGREN, ERIC 297088 C C THIRD TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
81 HOPPMANN, HARRY 279713 B VETERAN CHAMPION
81 ARNETT, JOHN 301584 C SUB JUN CHAMPION
80 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B
79 PANEK, CLIFFORD 289277 B
79 CHEMELLO, PETE 269109 C
77 FISCHER, SARAH 298236 B TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2
74 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 C

Doubles 99 GLASBY, MIKE 144618 A OPEN CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
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Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle
Doubles 99 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SEN CHAMPION

98 KNIGHT, OWEN 271163 AA OPEN THIRD JUNIOR CHAMPION
98 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 AA AA FIRST SEN RUNNER UP
98 DELMEDICO, MIKE 243166 B B FIRST SEN THIRD
97 SCANDARIATO, JOE 289278 B B SECOND SUB SEN CHAMPION
96 STEVENS, BILL 252265 B B THIRD SENIOR GROUP 1-1
95 MAAS, DAVE 152328 AA AA SECOND SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
95 DECKER, JAMES 144865 A A FIRST SENIOR GROUP 1-2
94 VOLTZ, VICTOR 140654 AA AA THIRD VETERAN RUNNER UP
94 SHULEY, BOB 21408 AA VETERAN CHAMPION
94 PATKE, STEVE 135720 A A SECOND SUB SEN RUNNER UP
93 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B SUB SEN THIRD
93 DIDWAY, LARRY 238967 C C FIRST
92 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 B SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
92 WIEHE, BLAKE 287844 D D FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
91 FJELDE, ERIC 164906 B SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
91 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B
90 DEWEY, RYAN 135422 A A THIRD SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
90 HOPPMANN, HARRY 279713 C C SECOND VETERAN THIRD
89 PANEK, CLIFFORD 289277 B
89 WHEELER, DOUG 277628 C C THIRD
88 LUNDGREN, ERIC 297088 B TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
87 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B
86 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C
85 NODA, CARLOS 242026 B
85 ARNETT, JOHN 301584 C SUB JUN CHAMPION
85 TIMMONS, JOEL 271629 C JUNIOR RUNNER UP
84 CHEMELLO, PETE 269109 C
84 FISCHER, SARAH 298236 C TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
82 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 D D SECOND
78 FISCHER, LEE 261143 C TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2
76 JAMESON, DENNIS 116319 A

HOA 390 KNIGHT, OWEN 271163 AA OPEN CHAMPION JUNIOR CHAMPION
389 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SEN CHAMPION
387 MAAS, DAVE 152328 AA OPEN THIRD SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
386 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA AA FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
386 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA AA SECOND SEN CHAMPION
385 GLASBY, MIKE 144618 AA AA THIRD TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
384 DECKER, JAMES 144865 A A FIRST SEN RUNNER UP
380 DELMEDICO, MIKE 243166 A A SECOND SEN THIRD
376 DEWEY, RYAN 135422 A A THIRD SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
375 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 A SUB SEN RUNNER UP
375 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 A SENIOR GROUP 1-1
374 SCANDARIATO, JOE 289278 B B FIRST SUB SEN THIRD
369 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B B SECOND SENIOR GROUP 1-2
369 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835
364 NILES, WOODY 156458 A SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
358 ARNETT, JOHN 301584 C C FIRST SUB JUN CHAMPION
358 HOPPMANN, HARRY 279713
357 LUNDGREN, ERIC 297088 C C SECOND TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
356 PANEK, CLIFFORD 289277 B B THIRD
355 WIEHE, BLAKE 287844 C C THIRD TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
353 FISCHER, SARAH 298236 C TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2
346 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C
339 NODA, CARLOS 242026
334 CHEMELLO, PETE 269109 D D FIRST SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
333 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 C
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